4/21/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-03799
2016-03800
2016-03808

2016-03814

Zone 2

2016-03791
2016-03792
2016-03793
2016-03794
2016-03795
2016-03796
2016-03798
2016-03801
2016-03802
2016-03803
2016-03807
2016-03809

2016-03810

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Lexington Court
Huron Drive

Railroad Ave

Busway (Bell Ave Station)

Gormley Avenue
Getgo

Capital Drive
Capital Drive

West Main St
Capital Drive
Washington at Franklin
Washington Ave
3rd Ave

Trimble St

Henney Parking Lot
Elk Ave

Beechwood Ave

Pennsbury Borough

Date
Received

04/19/16

04/19/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Ambulance Call
Alarm - Burg
Disorderly Cond

Ambulance Call

Patrol Service
Patrol Service
Disorderly Cond
Towers Patrol
Ord Complaint
Towers Patrol
Patrol Service
Disorderly Cond
Burglary

Crim Mischief
Parking Comp
Disorderly Cond

Parking Comp
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Incident Report
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint How
Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled
2016-03806 Pennsbury Blvd 04/19/16 Radio Dispatch Animal Comp Task Completed
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